

## Advantage

Shaving Lotion Dispensing Razor

MEN







Rechargeable Cordless









Shaving Lotion Dispensing Razor

## 6705X Rechargeable Cordless Razor



## FEATURES

- Shaving System Razor dispenses Nivea for Men Shaving Lotion or Gel that works with razor heads for an unexpectedly close shave, leaving your face feeling smooth and refreshed
- Contour Shaving Action automatically adjusts razor heads in multiple directions to the unique curves of your face
- Individually Floating Heads align the Razor Sharp Blades closer to your skin for an exceptionally close shave
- Patented Lift and Cut® Technology with 45 Lifters and 45 Rotating Blades
- Stainless Steel Self-Sharpening Blades extend the life of the razor heads and allow for rinsing under tap water
- Water Resistant can be used for shower shaving
- **POWER SOURCE** 
  - Rechargeable for Cordless Operation
  - 8-Hour Full Charge for up to 40 minutes of cordless shave time
- Charging Indicator Light signals razor is charging
- OTHER CONVENIENT FEATURES
  - Electronic On/Off Button
  - Protective Razor Head Cap
  - 5 Nivea for Men Shaving Lotion Cartridges Included
  - 1 Nivea for Men Shaving Gel Cartridge Included
  - Norelco 60-Day Money-Back Guarantee
  - Full Two Year Warranty

**REPLACEMENT ACCESSORIES (sold separately)** 

HQ167 - Advantage Razor Replacement Heads HQ160 - Replacement Nivea for Men Shaving Lotion Cartridges (5 cartridges per package) HQ161 - Replacement Nivea for Men Shaving Gel Cartridges (5 cartridges per package)

TECHNICAL DATA

UPC Code Number: 0 75020 19670 5 Dress Carton Dimensions (in.):\* 6.69 x 4.02 x 10.63 Cube (ft.):\* .17 Weight (lb.):\* 1 lb. 12 oz. Cost per Unit: Master Carton Quantity: 3 Master Carton Dimensions (in.):\* 9.76 x 9.37 x 11.14 Cube (ft.):\* .59 Weight (lb.):\* 6 lb. Cost per Master Carton:



Norelco Consumer Products Company A Division of Philips Electronics North America Corporation Norelco, Advantage and Lift and Cut are Registered Trademarks of Philips Electronics North America Corporation. PHILIPS and Philips Shield are Registered Trademarks of Koninklijke Philips Electronics NV. © 2001 Philips Electronics North America Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Printed in U.S.A.

Preliminary Dimensions

Product specifications subject to change without prior notice

